
                                                                                   Page 1 of 1 

Appendix A 

 

Date of Issue : 9 January 2015 

 

 

Tender Notification 
 
 

 
 

 Tender 

Reference 

 

Subject 

 

 

Quantity 

Procuring 

Entity 

Closing Date & Time 

(Hong Kong Time) 

 

 AD201042014 Supply of police mobile command 

units to the Electrical and Mechanical 

Services Trading Fund, vehicles to be 

ready to use within 16 months from the 

date of acceptance of offer. 

 

2 units Government 

Logistics 

Department 

23.2.2015 

(12:00 noon) 

 U0000012014 Supply of alcohol swabs to the 

Government Logistics Department on 

a 24-month contract. 

 

19 000 000 

pieces 

Government 

Logistics 

Department 

26.2.2015 

(12:00 noon) 

 A4000812014 Supply of white and light grey calico 

to the Correctional Services 

Department on a 18-month contract. 

 

4 groups of 

5 items 

Government 

Logistics 

Department 

27.2.2015 

(12:00 noon) 

 AE400682014 Supply of English books to the Hong 

Kong Public Libraries of the Leisure 

and Cultural Services Department on a 

36-month contract. 

 

2 categories Government 

Logistics 

Department 

27.2.2015 

(12:00 noon) 

 A2900482014 Supply of mobile shelving systems to 

the Judiciary, delivery and installation 

within 3 months from the date of order. 

 

9 sets Government 

Logistics 

Department 

5.3.2015 

(12:00 noon) 

 

Late tenders will not be accepted. 

 

These tenders are covered by the World Trade Organization Agreement on Government Procurement   

(WTO GPA) and will not involve electronic auction.  This notice also serves as a summary notice required 

under WTO GPA. 

 

Open tendering is adopted.  All interested contractors/suppliers/service providers are invited to tender. 

 

The tender documents are available on compact discs (CD-ROMs) or may be downloaded from the e-Tender 

Box (ETB) system. 

 

Information about e-tendering is available on the ETB website: http://www.gldetb.gov.hk. 

 



AD201042014

U00000012014

A4000812014

AE400682014

A2900482014

26.02.2015 (12:00)

Islah evi için beyaz ve gri patiska alımı. 27.02.2015 (12:00)

Hong Kong Halk Kütüphanesi için ingilizce kitap alımı. 27.02.2015 (12:00)

Hong Kong Yargısı için mobil raf sistemi alımı. 05.03.2015 (12:00)

Hong Kong Saati

Elektrik ve Mekanik Hizetler Ticaret Fonu için mobil polis komuta ünitesi alımı. 23.02.2015 (12:00)

.

Devlet Lojistik Departmanı için alkol bezi alımı.

İHALE NOTU

TARİH 9 OCAK 2015

İhale Kodu Konusu

Kapanış Tarihi ve Saati

İhalelerle ilgili ayrıntılı bilgilere http://www.gldetb.gov.hk adresinden ulaşılabilir.


